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EVENT 188 Mens 13 Yrs/Under 200m Free.Team    
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Northampton Swimming C  Northampton   2:00.07   352     29.88    59.63  1:29.87 
           29.88   
29.75    30.24 
2. Daventry Dolphins SC  Daventry   2:07.91   291     32.06  1:03.44  1:35.26 
           32.06   
31.38    31.82 
3. Wellingborough SC  Wellingboro   2:09.06   284     30.53  1:03.69  1:37.00 
           30.53   
33.16    33.31 
4. Rushden ASC  Rushden   2:10.09   277     30.94  1:04.36  1:38.64 
           30.94   
33.42    34.28 
5. Kettering SC AT/   Kettering   2:12.98   259     32.30 -  1:43.52 
           32.30- 
1:11.22 
6. Nene Valley SC  Nene Valley   2:15.09   247     32.77  1:06.89  1:42.77 
           32.77   
34.12    35.88 
 

EVENT 189 Womens Open 400m Medley Team        
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Northampton Swimming C  Northampton   4:28.19   647  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:06.15 150m  1:41.23 200m  2:21.96 250m  2:52.76 300m  3:28.67 350m  3:57.10 400m  4:28.19 
    31.88    34.27    35.08    40.73    30.80    35.91    28.43    31.09 
2. Wellingborough SC  Wellingboro   5:03.07   448  
 50m    37.31 100m  1:18.10 150m  1:57.55 200m  2:42.27 250m  3:16.78 300m  3:59.80 350m  4:29.66 400m  5:03.07 
    37.31    40.79    39.45    44.72    34.51    43.02    29.86    33.41 
3. Daventry Dolphins SC  Daventry   5:08.36   426  
 50m    35.41 100m  1:13.47 150m  1:53.62 200m  2:43.10 250m  3:17.78 300m  4:02.38 350m  4:33.21 400m  5:08.36 
    35.41    38.06    40.15    49.48    34.68    44.60    30.83    35.15 
4. Kettering SC AT/   Kettering   5:46.09   301  
 50m    42.41 100m - 150m  2:14.11 200m  3:07.20 250m  3:45.99 300m  4:35.88 350m  5:08.83 400m  5:46.09 
    42.41 -  1:31.70    53.09    38.79    49.89    32.95    37.26 
  Rushden ASC  Rushden  DNF     
 

EVENT 190 Boys 16 Yrs/Over 400m IM            

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jack BUSWELL 16 Northampton   4:54.86   565  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:06.27 150m  1:44.28 200m  2:21.83 250m  3:05.57 300m  3:49.02 350m  4:22.76 400m  4:54.86 
    30.17    36.10    38.01    37.55    43.74    43.45    33.74    32.10 
2. Billy PETTIT 16 Northampton   5:00.43   534  
 50m    31.32 100m  1:07.95 150m  1:45.75 200m  2:23.67 250m  3:09.88 300m  3:57.41 350m  4:29.25 400m  5:00.43 
    31.32    36.63    37.80    37.92    46.21    47.53    31.84    31.18 
3. Brett DAVIES 16 Rushden   5:08.32   494  
 50m    31.77 100m  1:07.57 150m  1:45.58 200m  2:25.48 250m  3:14.67 300m  4:01.43 350m  4:34.73 400m  5:08.32 
    31.77    35.80    38.01    39.90    49.19    46.76    33.30    33.59 
4. Jake TOWNSEND 16 Northampton   5:29.93   403  
 50m    34.12 100m  1:14.19 150m  1:56.92 200m  2:38.49 250m  3:27.65 300m  4:16.78 350m  4:53.68 400m  5:29.93 
    34.12    40.07    42.73    41.57    49.16    49.13    36.90    36.25 
5. Samuel AYRIS 16 Daventry   5:33.54   390  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:15.43 150m  1:58.67 200m  2:42.53 250m  3:29.19 300m  4:17.60 350m  4:56.85 400m  5:33.54 
    33.74    41.69    43.24    43.86    46.66    48.41    39.25    36.69 
6. Aaron WARREN 16 Northampton   5:43.91   356  
 50m    35.31 100m  1:16.51 150m  2:00.30 200m  2:45.03 250m  3:36.02 300m  4:28.62 350m  5:07.71 400m  5:43.91 
    35.31    41.20    43.79    44.73    50.99    52.60    39.09    36.20 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Adel ELFAKIR 21 Northampton   4:51.08   587  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:03.56 150m  1:41.02 200m  2:17.95 250m  3:01.99 300m  3:45.65 350m  4:19.03 400m  4:51.08 
    30.22    33.34    37.46    36.93    44.04    43.66    33.38    32.05 
2. Samuel BLACKETT 19 Northampton   4:51.28   586  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:07.04 150m  1:44.02 200m  2:21.41 250m  3:03.46 300m  3:45.76 350m  4:19.69 400m  4:51.28 
    30.58    36.46    36.98    37.39    42.05    42.30    33.93    31.59 
3. Liam SNOOK 19 Northampton   4:58.76   543  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:05.19 150m  1:43.21 200m  2:20.96 250m  3:09.40 300m  3:55.42 350m  4:27.92 400m  4:58.76 
    30.92    34.27    38.02    37.75    48.44    46.02    32.50    30.84 
4. Thomas SMITH 19 Northampton   5:00.30   535  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:05.82 150m  1:44.81 200m  2:23.07 250m  3:07.97 300m  3:54.00 350m  4:28.75 400m  5:00.30 
    30.57    35.25    38.99    38.26    44.90    46.03    34.75    31.55 
5. Samuel DYER 17 Northampton   5:07.82   497  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:08.70 150m  1:48.15 200m  2:26.73 250m  3:14.13 300m  4:02.88 350m  4:36.01 400m  5:07.82 
    31.59    37.11    39.45    38.58    47.40    48.75    33.13    31.81 
6. Jonathan ARNOLD 17 Nene Valley   5:28.05   410  
 50m    33.86 100m  1:15.94 150m  1:55.28 200m  2:35.78 250m  3:25.63 300m  4:15.78 350m  4:51.23 400m  5:28.05 
    33.86    42.08    39.34    40.50    49.85    50.15    35.45    36.82 
  Edward HERN 18 Northampton  DQ SL          
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EVENT 191 Girls 13/15 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Esther GRIGORE 13 Northampton   4:53.87   533  
 50m    33.32 100m  1:09.87 150m  1:47.72 200m  2:25.53 250m  3:03.05 300m  3:41.66 350m  4:19.15 400m  4:53.87 
    33.32    36.55    37.85    37.81    37.52    38.61    37.49    34.72 
2. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton   4:58.95   506  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:09.65 150m  1:47.43 200m  2:25.40 250m  3:04.26 300m  3:42.97 350m  4:21.34 400m  4:58.95 
    32.97    36.68    37.78    37.97    38.86    38.71    38.37    37.61 
3. Ella KAY 13 Northampton   5:03.51   484  
 50m    33.58 100m  1:10.85 150m  1:49.65 200m  2:28.88 250m  3:07.84 300m  3:47.15 350m  4:25.89 400m  5:03.51 
    33.58    37.27    38.80    39.23    38.96    39.31    38.74    37.62 
4. Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13 Northampton   5:03.93   482  
 50m    34.26 100m  1:12.07 150m  1:50.23 200m  2:28.92 250m  3:07.83 300m  3:46.95 350m  4:25.86 400m  5:03.93 
    34.26    37.81    38.16    38.69    38.91    39.12    38.91    38.07 
5. Lucy BROWNE 13 Daventry   5:04.57   479  
 50m    33.56 100m  1:11.20 150m  1:50.03 200m  2:29.27 250m  3:07.94 300m  3:47.32 350m  4:26.62 400m  5:04.57 
    33.56    37.64    38.83    39.24    38.67    39.38    39.30    37.95 
6. Freya BATKIN 13 Wellingboro   5:09.54   456  
 50m    33.36 100m  1:11.62 150m  1:50.52 200m  2:29.76 250m  3:09.66 300m  3:49.82 350m  4:30.53 400m  5:09.54 
    33.36    38.26    38.90    39.24    39.90    40.16    40.71    39.01 
7. Rebecca LOWE 13 Northampton   5:13.43   439  
 50m    33.19 100m  1:11.07 150m  1:51.17 200m  2:32.24 250m  3:13.36 300m  3:53.90 350m  4:34.70 400m  5:13.43 
    33.19    37.88    40.10    41.07    41.12    40.54    40.80    38.73 
8. Caitlin TOWNSEND 13 Northampton   5:16.99   425  
 50m    34.85 100m  1:14.97 150m  1:55.33 200m  2:36.33 250m  3:17.15 300m  3:58.67 350m  4:38.34 400m  5:16.99 
    34.85    40.12    40.36    41.00    40.82    41.52    39.67    38.65 
9. Charlotte TAYLOR 13 Northampton   5:22.58   403  
 50m    35.95 100m  1:16.15 150m  1:56.95 200m  2:38.93 250m  3:21.42 300m  4:02.64 350m  4:42.46 400m  5:22.58 
    35.95    40.20    40.80    41.98    42.49    41.22    39.82    40.12 
10. Chelsie WINTER 13 Daventry   5:24.76   395  
 50m    35.36 100m  1:15.66 150m  1:57.68 200m  2:40.00 250m  3:21.97 300m  4:03.71 350m  4:45.43 400m  5:24.76 
    35.36    40.30    42.02    42.32    41.97    41.74    41.72    39.33 
11. Chloe BIRD 13 Northampton   5:32.61   368  
 50m    37.31 100m  1:19.37 150m  2:01.73 200m  2:44.63 250m  3:27.60 300m  4:11.21 350m  4:53.19 400m  5:32.61 
    37.31    42.06    42.36    42.90    42.97    43.61    41.98    39.42 
12. Kirsty BROWN 13 Northampton   5:39.53   346  
 50m    36.24 100m  1:17.27 150m  1:59.58 200m  2:41.66 250m  3:24.80 300m  4:09.68 350m  4:55.07 400m  5:39.53 
    36.24    41.03    42.31    42.08    43.14    44.88    45.39    44.46 
13. Jessica SPRAGG 13 Northampton   6:00.28   289  
 50m    37.80 100m  1:20.07 150m  2:04.30 200m  2:49.75 250m  3:36.10 300m  4:23.76 350m  5:11.52 400m  6:00.28 
    37.80    42.27    44.23    45.45    46.35    47.66    47.76    48.76 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Betsy WIZARD 14 Northampton   4:33.73   660  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:04.91 150m  1:39.87 200m  2:15.31 250m  2:50.43 300m  3:26.58 350m  4:00.52 400m  4:33.73 
    30.85    34.06    34.96    35.44    35.12    36.15    33.94    33.21 
2. Taylor O'ROURKE 14 Northampton   4:46.52   575  
 50m    32.07 100m  1:07.19 150m  1:43.28 200m  2:20.29 250m  2:57.51 300m  3:34.70 350m  4:10.96 400m  4:46.52 
    32.07    35.12    36.09    37.01    37.22    37.19    36.26    35.56 
3. Chloe MERCER 14 Northampton   4:52.84   539  
 50m    33.05 100m  1:10.67 150m  1:48.59 200m  2:26.37 250m  3:03.77 300m  3:41.88 350m  4:18.04 400m  4:52.84 
    33.05    37.62    37.92    37.78    37.40    38.11    36.16    34.80 
4. Ella POOLE 14 Northampton   4:53.01   538  
 50m    33.27 100m  1:10.19 150m  1:47.44 200m  2:25.23 250m  3:03.27 300m  3:41.66 350m  4:18.05 400m  4:53.01 
    33.27    36.92    37.25    37.79    38.04    38.39    36.39    34.96 
5. Grace HUGHES 14 Wellingboro   5:02.30   490  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:10.56 150m  1:49.43 200m  2:28.82 250m  3:07.92 300m  3:47.18 350m  4:25.63 400m  5:02.30 
    33.31    37.25    38.87    39.39    39.10    39.26    38.45    36.67 
6. Olivia DOWNES 14 Northampton   5:21.99   405  
 50m    35.68 100m  1:15.15 150m  1:55.90 200m  2:36.87 250m  3:18.69 300m  4:00.43 350m  4:41.87 400m  5:21.99 
    35.68    39.47    40.75    40.97    41.82    41.74    41.44    40.12 
7. Kayleigh JOHNSON 14 Rushden   5:26.76   388  
 50m    34.69 100m  1:14.75 150m  1:57.13 200m  2:40.67 250m  3:23.52 300m  4:06.34 350m  4:48.27 400m  5:26.76 
    34.69    40.06    42.38    43.54    42.85    42.82    41.93    38.49 
8. Lucie FREEMAN 14 Kettering   5:30.20   376  
 50m    37.02 100m  1:18.23 150m  2:00.61 200m  2:43.55 250m  3:26.41 300m  4:09.20 350m  4:51.18 400m  5:30.20 
    37.02    41.21    42.38    42.94    42.86    42.79    41.98    39.02 
9. Chloe HARTWELL 14 Wellingboro   5:31.86   370  
 50m    35.39 100m  1:15.44 150m  1:57.47 200m  2:39.60 250m  3:22.63 300m  4:06.77 350m  4:50.47 400m  5:31.86 
    35.39    40.05    42.03    42.13    43.03    44.14    43.70    41.39 
10. Izabella RUSSO 14 Northampton   5:43.81   333  
 50m    37.27 100m  1:20.38 150m  2:03.79 200m  2:48.37 250m  3:32.32 300m  4:16.90 350m  5:00.92 400m  5:43.81 
    37.27    43.11    43.41    44.58    43.95    44.58    44.02    42.89 
11. Greta GRINDROD 14 Daventry   5:55.09   302  
 50m    36.99 100m  1:19.92 150m  2:03.81 200m  2:49.47 250m  3:35.44 300m  4:21.93 350m  5:09.44 400m  5:55.09 
    36.99    42.93    43.89    45.66    45.97    46.49    47.51    45.65 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Anne-Marie HUDMAN 15 Northampton   4:39.93   617  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:06.43 150m  1:42.39 200m  2:18.43 250m  2:54.17 300m  3:30.23 350m  4:06.23 400m  4:39.93 
    31.82    34.61    35.96    36.04    35.74    36.06    36.00    33.70 
2. Isobel HUME 15 Northampton   4:40.13   616  
 50m    31.60 100m  1:06.53 150m  1:42.64 200m  2:18.67 250m  2:54.75 300m  3:31.02 350m  4:06.67 400m  4:40.13 
    31.60    34.93    36.11    36.03    36.08    36.27    35.65    33.46 
3. Kate DURNO 15 Northampton   4:51.88   544  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:06.81 150m  1:43.34 200m  2:20.67 250m  2:58.50 300m  3:36.42 350m  4:14.62 400m  4:51.88 
    31.90    34.91    36.53    37.33    37.83    37.92    38.20    37.26 
4. Charlotte FLETCHER-STA 15 Northampton   4:54.67   529  
 50m    33.09 100m  1:09.04 150m  1:47.27 200m  2:25.46 250m  3:02.67 300m  3:40.75 350m  4:18.83 400m  4:54.67 
    33.09    35.95    38.23    38.19    37.21    38.08    38.08    35.84 
5. Ciara USHER 15 Rushden   4:58.91   507  
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 50m    32.11 100m  1:08.35 150m  1:47.07 200m  2:26.06 250m  3:04.96 300m  3:44.34 350m  4:22.12 400m  4:58.91 
    32.11    36.24    38.72    38.99    38.90    39.38    37.78    36.79 
6. Hannah SHAW 15 Northampton   5:03.39   485  
 50m    32.39 100m  1:09.11 150m  1:47.84 200m  2:26.05 250m  3:04.80 300m  3:44.77 350m  4:24.08 400m  5:03.39 
    32.39    36.72    38.73    38.21    38.75    39.97    39.31    39.31 
7. Georgina SIMPSON 15 Northampton   5:11.39   448  
 50m    35.60 100m  1:13.93 150m  1:53.68 200m  2:32.67 250m  3:12.79 300m  3:53.28 350m  4:32.92 400m  5:11.39 
    35.60    38.33    39.75    38.99    40.12    40.49    39.64    38.47 
8. Khushman BHULLAR 15 Northampton   5:12.53   443  
 50m    34.53 100m  1:12.46 150m  1:51.75 200m  2:31.49 250m  3:11.80 300m  3:52.30 350m  4:32.75 400m  5:12.53 
    34.53    37.93    39.29    39.74    40.31    40.50    40.45    39.78 
9. Francesca MILLER 15 Daventry   5:19.48   415  
 50m    34.88 100m  1:13.44 150m  1:53.54 200m  2:34.89 250m  3:16.23 300m  3:57.83 350m  4:39.21 400m  5:19.48 
    34.88    38.56    40.10    41.35    41.34    41.60    41.38    40.27 
10. Jenna TUFNAIL 15 Nene Valley   5:29.68   377  
 50m    35.76 100m  1:15.75 150m  1:57.12 200m  2:39.42 250m  3:22.17 300m  4:05.18 350m  4:48.00 400m  5:29.68 
    35.76    39.99    41.37    42.30    42.75    43.01    42.82    41.68 
11. Olivia BEASANT 15 Rushden   5:44.66   330  
 50m    37.93 100m  1:20.67 150m  2:04.26 200m  2:48.32 250m  3:32.43 300m  4:17.25 350m  5:01.45 400m  5:44.66 
    37.93    42.74    43.59    44.06    44.11    44.82    44.20    43.21 
12. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTON 15 Northampton 6  5:46.74   324  
 50m    38.95 100m  1:21.71 150m  2:05.39 200m  2:49.39 250m  3:33.75 300m  4:18.57 350m  5:02.74 400m  5:46.74 
    38.95    42.76    43.68    44.00    44.36    44.82    44.17    44.00 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTON 15 Northampton 6  5:46.74   779  
 50m    38.95 100m  1:21.71 150m  2:05.39 200m  2:49.39 250m  3:33.75 300m  4:18.57 350m  5:02.74 400m  5:46.74 
    38.95    42.76    43.68    44.00    44.36    44.82    44.17    44.00 
 

EVENT 192 Boys 13/15 Yrs 200m Freestyle       

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton   2:21.48   374     32.45  1:08.56  1:45.66 
2. Harvey FREEMAN 13 Kettering   2:23.14   361     32.17  1:10.66  1:48.36 
3. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton   2:23.32   360     33.17  1:10.54  1:48.83 
4. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton   2:27.30   332     33.99  1:11.70  1:50.30 
5. Tom HATTEE 13 Corby   2:31.57   304     34.22  1:13.09  1:53.36 
6. Joseph BURROWS 13 Daventry   2:35.78   280     35.51  1:16.84  1:58.51 
7. Leon SELLARS 13 Kettering   2:35.93   279     34.76  1:15.58  1:58.77 
8. Billybob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton   2:35.97   279     34.53  1:16.29  1:57.40 
9. Stanley BEASLEY 13 Daventry   2:36.34   277     36.01  1:17.00  1:57.93 
10. Morgan THOMAS 13 Northampton   2:39.27   262     35.49  1:17.05  1:59.05 
11. Noah WRIGHTSON 13 Wellingboro   2:43.76   241     36.52  1:18.67  2:01.64 
12. Benjamin BAYES 13 Wellingboro   2:56.04   194     37.41  1:22.82  2:10.89 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton   2:05.08   542     28.64  1:01.46  1:33.69 
2. Jevon PENNY 14 Northampton   2:09.05   493     29.93  1:02.93  1:36.57 
3. Joshua VANCE 14 Northampton   2:16.29   419     31.86  1:06.59  1:41.85 
4. Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton   2:16.54   416     31.37  1:06.36  1:41.64 
5. Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton   2:17.99   403     31.78  1:07.17  1:43.10 
6. Thomas SMITH 14 Northampton   2:28.30   325     32.93  1:11.03  1:50.35 
7. Joshua HILL 14 Daventry   2:28.64   323     33.44  1:11.01  1:50.29 
8. Max BALDERSON 14 Wellingboro   2:36.00   279     34.05  1:14.50  1:56.26 
9. Albert MALSHER 14 Rushden   2:36.94   274     35.35  1:16.85  1:58.37 
10. Mateo DRISCOLL 14 Nene Valley   2:37.85   269     34.87  1:16.44  1:59.16 
11. Paul ILE 14 Kettering   2:40.56   256     35.39  1:16.65  2:00.28 
12. James PARKS 14 Northampton   2:40.60   256     37.64  1:18.68  2:00.99 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton   2:05.44   537     29.41  1:01.65  1:33.98 
2. Harry ANDREW 15 Wellingboro   2:08.92   495     29.98  1:02.69  1:35.81 
3. Travis BODDINGTON 15 Rushden   2:09.97   483     29.33  1:02.04  1:36.16 
4. Joshua HEY 15 Corby   2:14.96   431     30.11  1:04.02  1:39.40 
5. Matthew SMITH 15 Northampton   2:15.54   426     31.21  1:05.40  1:40.73 
6. Jack CHAPMAN 15 Rushden   2:16.52   417     30.37  1:04.56  1:40.80 
7. Luke PHILLIPS 15 Wellingboro   2:16.95   413     30.22  1:03.81  1:39.55 
8. Giovanni BORDONE 15 Northampton   2:18.94   395     30.79  1:06.27  1:42.94 
9. Finton SLATER 15 Northampton   2:19.78   388     32.30  1:07.92  1:44.53 
10. Adam POWIS 15 Wellingboro   2:36.83   275     35.52  1:17.03  1:59.46 
11. Arron PATERSON 15 Northampton   2:38.49   266     35.48  1:15.91  1:56.23 
 

EVENT 193 Girls 10/12 Yrs 200m IM             

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elise KENDALL 11 Corby   2:58.24   354     41.48  1:27.61  2:20.61 
2. Tamzin ROWTHORN 11 Rushden   3:04.86   317     39.44  1:26.84  2:23.56 
3. Megan ROWTHORN 11 Rushden   3:09.51   294     45.05  1:34.85  2:28.67 
4. Pia SUMMERS-NEWTON 11 Northampton   3:09.76   293     42.76  1:31.67  2:28.77 
5. Isabel SHARP 11 Daventry   3:09.84   293     42.00  1:31.22  2:28.39 
6. Lauren KELLEY 11 Wellingboro   3:13.73   275     44.42  1:33.84  2:29.29 
7. Ciara MAHNEY 11 Northampton   3:14.44   272     45.22  1:35.11  2:33.36 
8. Emilia CIESZCZYK 10 Wellingboro   3:14.61   272     43.39  1:28.77  2:32.33 
9. Evie WOOLLEY 11 Northampton   3:16.06   266     42.30  1:30.40  2:34.07 
10. Annabel VANCE 10 Northampton   3:21.11   246     46.68  1:36.63  2:37.74 
11. Emily HORNE 11 Northampton   3:21.32   245     44.84  1:32.33  2:34.93 
12. Mia MATTHEWS 10 Northampton   3:27.84   223     46.55  1:39.20  2:44.41 
13. Hannah DAVIES 11 Daventry   3:28.56   221     44.17  1:34.94  2:41.36 
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14. Olivia HEYDON 11 Northampton   3:28.99   219     50.38  1:41.77  2:44.65 
15. Kaitlyn SMYTH 11 Northampton   3:29.20   219     51.93  1:43.76  2:44.41 
16. Ruby HARRIS 11 Northampton   3:32.41   209     51.95  1:44.06  2:46.64 
17. Morgan BRAND 11 Northampton   3:32.80   208     47.53  1:41.57  2:45.79 
18. Harriet CASEY 11 Kettering   3:35.41   200     47.56  1:43.20  2:47.50 
19. Grace CARDALL 11 Rushden   3:36.27   198     49.55  1:42.99  2:47.50 
20. Ruby KEARY 11 Northampton   3:40.87   186     53.41  1:49.26  2:51.09 
21. Violet BAKER 10 Nene Valley   3:44.81   176     51.06  1:47.79  2:55.23 
22. Charlotte LODGE 11 Northampton   3:56.56   151     54.15  1:56.22  3:06.94 
23. Priya KERLEY 10 Rushden   4:03.59   138     59.80  2:02.93  3:10.81 
  Summer YORK 11 Nene Valley  DQ ST             
  Cara ROBERTS 11 Daventry  DQ T             

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Bobbi HARPER 12 Northampton   2:43.66   457     36.21  1:17.15  2:07.04 
2. Poppy HOGG 12 Northampton   2:45.96   438     37.33  1:20.66  2:09.99 
3. Ellie CHINNOCK 12 Northampton   2:50.45   405     38.79  1:21.72  2:13.47 
4. Mollie CHAPMAN 12 Rushden   2:55.83   369     37.99  1:24.74  2:16.67 
5. Sophie WICKS 12 Northampton   2:57.34   359     39.07  1:26.27  2:19.62 
6. Phoebe HAYNES 12 Northampton   2:59.84   344     36.97  1:21.51  2:18.44 
7. Talia-Jay WARREN 12 Northampton   3:00.56   340     40.16  1:29.43  2:20.56 
8. Anna JOHNSON 12 Northampton   3:03.95   322     41.47  1:26.73  2:23.93 
